GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

GROUPE MINOTERIES SA
ISIN: CH0012949464  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
264.00 CHF

Difference

© -2.22%(-6.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0012949464

GMI

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

89 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

260.00 CHF (28)
272.00 CHF (27)
272.00 CHF
272.00 CHF
262.00 CHF
270.00 CHF
262.55 CHF
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21,004.00
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012949464&ID_NOTATION=35771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012949464&ID_NOTATION=35771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=082177dddc9a53e1c818ef3af511c3468a800ccf0105a448a466ac69e8e6ff56&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32527fae0d407b1c5&time=1714626638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60c57c078de75c74394dcdf35de7bb0c8f35a5598dee54feb44a81ad21e2c22e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2a0bd7ae692a3e796&time=1714626638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f18c8857dd3977989369f3229e1f3f66ad20f30620ddaf6511311b3199edb5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e90f807ac6ba692c&time=1714626638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75b48158f255c1f083f061e61a316d3103304d14dc53a74d6514576d4c56986d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edaa090ade76441ba&time=1714626638&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59d1e5f3b8cce5ac5c94f025886cc3ec0d1784532a5756ec4aa86818c709b1fe&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c7a1d196e99d716ad&time=1714626638&tool=RSC

GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

Details
2024/04/30 17:31:59 Sy
Price 450,00
264.00 CHF
Difference ©  -2.22%(-6.00) L‘ 'u
General attributes 400.00 f “1'
ISIN CHO0012949464 ln
Symbol GMI ) h
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange % i ‘
Currency CHF 350.00 l‘}{ | w Ih
Sector Consumer Products | w f
Security type Stock !
Market cap (m) 89 EUR H'
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 300.00
' 'hnrlﬂ w‘
Market data 'T WVN
Bid (Bid size) 260.00 CHF (28) 250.00
Ask (Ask size) 272.00 CHF (27)
Open 272.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 272.00 CHF
Low 262.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 270.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 262.55 CHF
Volume (pcs) 80
Trading volume 21,004.00 Price data
Number of trades 12 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 267.00 CHF (60)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 268.79 CHF (69)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 266.81 CHF (113)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 276.13 CHF (240)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 280.00 CHF (2024/01/03)
Perf (%) +5.60% -10.81% -23.26% YTD Low | date 254.00 CHF (2024/01/23)
Perf (abs.) +14.00 -32.00 -80.00 52 Weeks High | date 320.00 CHF (2023/05/16)
Beta 0.58 0.36 0.22 52 Weeks Low | date 248.00 CHF (2023/10/31)

Volatility 36.00 34.62 33.74
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:31 264.00 CHF 0.02 12
30
London Stock 2018/10/ 17:33 386.00 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 26

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349797

GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Gr upe Minoteries

LUOIMMAVATION  RETRL TRASIFIGN

Contact Details
GROUPE MINOTERIES SA

route des Moulins 31 - 1523 Granges-pres-
Marnand

Telefon: +41-26-668-51-11
Fax: +41-26-668-52-20
E-mail: groupe@gmsa.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alain Raymond
Blaise Simon

Jean-Michel
Blaser

José Dorthe

Marcel
Wachter

Tobias Nanny

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Emmanue
Séquin
Francois
Sunier

Karl Zeller

Olivier
Schucht
Céline
Amaudruz

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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